3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

JOIN-USDCOM
I SHIBA INU

| Pepe

~

A_
LiquidEther

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon
A_

A-

Liquid-ether.com

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox8c00c1bb85e2ch5b5fce8bfbefcd92e29908da5e7

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

412 USDC

0.100000000000000006 REWARDS
100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
0p

0p

fun

ether.com

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

D

Liguid-ether.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8c00c1bb85e2cb5b5fce8bf6efcd9e29908da5e7

Token
1,000 ZRO

Liquid-ether.com

Date & time

2024-05-27
21:08:35

2024-05-27
10:01:10

2023-12-08
11:09:55

Date & time

2024-05-27
21:08:15

2024-05-27
10:00:35

Date & time

Balance
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id

Ox1lelaah386d79e3123012

7009bb3403286032a198b4

5a2967a298ec345caa?2920

0x9ceb642d644ca95d6688

22902ebbe07252ca833db7

6f4fff4228c032F5202%ec

Ox1bfaf3afé670ce278df44

ba0155344cael24ddb44dd

c378715997ee2508252e27

Transaction Id

0x041d7f2b7d17bel%c2cd

9263a77b9ad945f72cfc85

568338da%9935e31dde7f4d

Ox5dedh8c963eas4dOfc3c

2dcfba7ced92318980ab2e8

bdBaelc82549fcS507ea8b8

Transaction Id

Amount
+ 0.1000000000000000
06 REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 EWARDS

+ 1 USDC

Amount

+1p

+1p

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e1aab386d79e31230127009bb3403286032a198b45a2967a298ec345caa9290
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e1aab386d79e31230127009bb3403286032a198b45a2967a298ec345caa9290
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e1aab386d79e31230127009bb3403286032a198b45a2967a298ec345caa9290
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ce6642d644ca95d668822902ebbe07252ca833db76f4fff4228c032f52029ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ce6642d644ca95d668822902ebbe07252ca833db76f4fff4228c032f52029ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ce6642d644ca95d668822902ebbe07252ca833db76f4fff4228c032f52029ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1bfaf3af670ce278df44ba0155344cae124ddb44ddc378715997ee2508252e27
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1bfaf3af670ce278df44ba0155344cae124ddb44ddc378715997ee2508252e27
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1bfaf3af670ce278df44ba0155344cae124ddb44ddc378715997ee2508252e27
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x041d7f2b7d17be19c2cd9263a77b9ad945f72cfc85568338da9935e31dde7f4d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x041d7f2b7d17be19c2cd9263a77b9ad945f72cfc85568338da9935e31dde7f4d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x041d7f2b7d17be19c2cd9263a77b9ad945f72cfc85568338da9935e31dde7f4d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dedb8c963ea44d0fc3c2dcf6a7ced9318980ab2e8bd0ae1c82549fc507ea8b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dedb8c963ea44d0fc3c2dcf6a7ced9318980ab2e8bd0ae1c82549fc507ea8b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dedb8c963ea44d0fc3c2dcf6a7ced9318980ab2e8bd0ae1c82549fc507ea8b8

Date & time

2024-05-27
10:03:50

2024-05-27
10:00:35

2024-02-29
11:19:15

2024-02-29
00:27:15

2024-02-28
14:57:25

2024-02-28
10:24:45

2024-02-28
03:58:05

2024-02-01
23:34:15

2024-01-26
16:28:10

Transaction Id

0xd725e28d0c32063%e7ed

0b69033895262245ca7alb

45d419d30874dda67h6%eb

0xdd99fdd3d7064bb61120

08347d36c5e458h6042269

d36ecffdf75ce2af586392

0xc980e152f6763e565431

c27685f956a3bdh12b%9cécC

e098f6F3c75ecc5h33afec

Oxe5664b58cel86l1a4b2ca

619eafe56367e31583b0f2

9b494a32206d087fd99937

Oxb0c320ec95416445f703

4695b2b8edaf4690dalded

4889%add6158af7285426cé6

Ox57555ae22c23h623fbh%4

2ad6chb34194cfc4ldfs569

8dded4hbe987455557828a3

0x909661aecaaldas6d2395

8c658fach3838d030cl4bl

344cd971533b6d328e6d3f

0x2360624ddase42258709

4b91d2255b4h6b51701993

3ecdc2belabefebceebfe?

0x232d5d5dfh534d7b2985

7c2144cd286e28598e8c46

75bh6aa%38daha?296bda4s

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

1 ether.com

10D

1D

10D

1D

1 zerolends.com

NFT Coupon

1 fun

1 Liquid-ether.com

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd725e28d0c320639e7ed0b69033895262245ca7a1645d419d30874dda67b69e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd725e28d0c320639e7ed0b69033895262245ca7a1645d419d30874dda67b69e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd725e28d0c320639e7ed0b69033895262245ca7a1645d419d30874dda67b69e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd99fdd3d7064bb6112008347d36c5e458b6042269d36ecffdf75ce2af586392
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd99fdd3d7064bb6112008347d36c5e458b6042269d36ecffdf75ce2af586392
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd99fdd3d7064bb6112008347d36c5e458b6042269d36ecffdf75ce2af586392
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc980e152f6763e565431c27685f956a3bdb12b9c6ce098f6f3c75ecc5b33afec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc980e152f6763e565431c27685f956a3bdb12b9c6ce098f6f3c75ecc5b33afec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc980e152f6763e565431c27685f956a3bdb12b9c6ce098f6f3c75ecc5b33afec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe5664b58ce1861a4b2ca619eafe56367e31583b0f29b494a32206d087fd99937
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe5664b58ce1861a4b2ca619eafe56367e31583b0f29b494a32206d087fd99937
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe5664b58ce1861a4b2ca619eafe56367e31583b0f29b494a32206d087fd99937
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0c320ec95416445f7034695b2b8edaf4690da0de34889add6158af7285426c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0c320ec95416445f7034695b2b8edaf4690da0de34889add6158af7285426c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb0c320ec95416445f7034695b2b8edaf4690da0de34889add6158af7285426c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57555ae22c23b623fb942ad6cbb34194cfc41df5698dded4be987455557828a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57555ae22c23b623fb942ad6cbb34194cfc41df5698dded4be987455557828a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57555ae22c23b623fb942ad6cbb34194cfc41df5698dded4be987455557828a3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x909661aeaa1da56d23958c658facb3838d030c14b1344cd971533b6d328e6d3f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x909661aeaa1da56d23958c658facb3838d030c14b1344cd971533b6d328e6d3f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x909661aeaa1da56d23958c658facb3838d030c14b1344cd971533b6d328e6d3f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2360624dda5e422587094b91d2255b4b6b517019933ecdc2be1abefebcee6fe2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2360624dda5e422587094b91d2255b4b6b517019933ecdc2be1abefebcee6fe2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2360624dda5e422587094b91d2255b4b6b517019933ecdc2be1abefebcee6fe2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x232d5d5dfb534d7b29857c2144cd286e28598e8c4675b6aa938daba9296bda45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x232d5d5dfb534d7b29857c2144cd286e28598e8c4675b6aa938daba9296bda45
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x232d5d5dfb534d7b29857c2144cd286e28598e8c4675b6aa938daba9296bda45

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2024-01-12 0xd71beae5d7e6c1395e74 + 1 Airdrop
09:54:55 £424c3126bd1b9d3beb19%e
b6820a584e8f6e049dclod

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd71beae5d7e6c1395e74f424c3126bd1b9d3be619eb6820a584e8f6e049dc10d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd71beae5d7e6c1395e74f424c3126bd1b9d3be619eb6820a584e8f6e049dc10d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd71beae5d7e6c1395e74f424c3126bd1b9d3be619eb6820a584e8f6e049dc10d

